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U,S. AND FOREIGN PATENTS PENDING

BMP, INC.
9 MATHEWS DR., A1-A2, E. HADDAM, CT. 06423
(800) 504-8008 FAX: (877)434-3197

DESCRIPTION

TRASHSCREEN

DIMENSIONS &
SPECIFICATION

TRASHSCREEN (TM) SHALL BE AS MANUFACTURED BY:

BEST MANAGEMENT PRODUCTS, INC.

9 MATHEWS DRIVE, A1-A2
STANDARD PERFORATIONS SHALL BE .25" DIAM**

304 NON-MAGNETIC STAINLESS STEEL MIN STD.

EAST HADDAM CT, 06423

800-504-8008
MATERIAL SHALL BE:

SPECIFICATION:
WWW.BMPINC.COM
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OUTLET PIPE
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SNOUT

**CUSTOM PERFORATIONS MAY BE AVAILABLE.
INLET AREA SHALL EXCEED INLET AREA FOR SNOUT
TRASHSCREEN SHALL BE SIZED SPECIFICALLY

FOR EACH SNOUT SIZE AS PER DIMENSIONS LISTED
TOP OF SCREEN SHALL BE SET AT OUTLET PIPE
CENTER LINE OR HIGHER

SMALLER PERFORATIONS WILL RESULT IN

GREATER HEIGHT SCREENS (H)

5”
7|l
8"
9”
11"
14"

14"
1 8"
23"
25”
34"
42"

28”
36"
46"
50”
68"
63.5"

PLAN

H
21 n
27"
32"
45"
47"
80"

TRASHSCREEN DIMENSIONS

SNOUT SIZE
18F OR R*
24F OR R*
30FOR R*

36F
48F
52R/72

C= CLEARANCE FROM BOTTOM OF SCREEN
*R SERIES SNOUTS REQUIRE ADAPTER AT

H= HEIGHT
EXTRA COST

W= WIDTH
D= DEPTH




